Contents

Series Preface ix
Acknowledgments x1
Part One: Dignity

Introduction  This Is Not What I Thought Would Happen Next:
The Dementia Diagnosis 3
Chapter 1 What I Want Most Is Respect: Dignity
and Life with Dementia 17
Reflection on Psalm 23 31
Chapter 2 I Learned to Join in the Journey: Dignity as
Accompaniment 37
Reflection on Psalm 38:9—22 ST
Chapter 3 I Know These People Mean Well: Dignity
and Congregations sS
Reflection on Psalm 8 73
Part Two: Grace
Introduction ITry to Give Him Choices: Grace
in Everyday Life 79
Chapter 4 What’s Love Got to Do with It?
Grace and Love 8s
Reflection on Psalm 107:1—9, 43 107



Chapter If Only ... : Grace and Forgiveness
Reflection on Psalm §1:1—12

Chapter 6 Reality Is a Cloud of Possibilities: Grace
and Creativity

Reflection on Psalm 34:1-8
Afterword: Tough Hope
Resources: Where Do I Find More Help?
Glossary
Notes

Bibliography

VIII CONTENTS

129

133
147
151
159

163

173



